9
74www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
M
ini-ITX
M
otherboards
2
3

Standard
I/O bracket, heatsink
Ordering Information
Standard
MANO321-J-B-U
(P/N: E38M321100)
Thin Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J6412,
HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.1, Mini PCIe, M.2 Key B for USB
3.1, and HD audio; bulk packing
MANO321-J-S-U
(P/N: E38M321101)
Thin Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J6412,
HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.1, Mini PCIe, M.2 Key B for USB
3.1, and HD audio; single box packing
MANO321-J-B-S
(P/N: E38M321102)
Thin Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J6412,
HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.1, Mini PCIe, M.2 Key B for SATA,
and HD audio; bulk packing
MANO321-J-S-S
(P/N: E38M321103)
Thin Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J6412,
HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.1, Mini PCIe, M.2 Key B for SATA,
and HD audio; single box packing
Features